LFR-6SQD (SH)
LITEFRAME 6" SQUARE
NON-CONDUCTIVE SHOWER DOWNLIGHT
currentlighting.com/prescolite
© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 11
 Rev 12/22/23

ACL Acrylic, Clear
Example: LFR–6SQD–M–10L35K8–WD–DM1 / LFR–6SQD–T–SH–WTAML / LFR–6SQD–H
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG #
Accessories
LiteGear LiteGear® Inverter, 125VA–250VA
LPS Series LightPower Micro-Inverter, 20VA–55VA
LF-MOR6-SQ-WH Metal Oversized Ring, 6" Square, White (10.3" outside dimension)
Notes:
1 DM01, PDM, DMX, DALI available up to 50L. EDM available 15L–40L.
2 NX requires DM1 driver option.
3 347V requires DM1 driver option; available 10L–40L; not available with Controls, DTS, EMR.
4 CP not available with PDM, DMX, or Controls.
5 Module options not available in combination.
6 DTS available with DM1, DM01 or DALI.
7 IC available up to 35L; 10L–15L Fixture Modules are inherently protected IC without the use of
IC housing enclosure. (IC housing is still recommended when using loose-fill or spray foam
insulation types.)
8 IC Housing not for use in combination with Controls or with Module Options CP, EMR, DTS.
LFR-6SQD-M – – – –
Ap/Shp/Funct Lumen Output CCT CRI Distribution Driver Options Control Options Voltage Module Options
LFR-6SQD-M
6" Square
Downlight
Fixture Module
for Direct Install
(Non-IC frame
or IC housing
available under
Housing Options
below)
10L 1000
15L 1500
20L 2000
25L 2500
30L 3000
35L 3500
40L 4000
50L 5000
60L 6000 1
70L 7000 1
80L 8000 1
27K 2700K
30K 3000K
35K 3500K
40K 4000K
50K 5000K
8 80+
9 90+
WD Wide
(50°/0.9 SC)
DM1 0–10V Dimming
to 1%
DM01 0–10V Dimming
to < 1% 1
PDM Phase (Forward/
Reverse)
Dimming to 1% 1
DMX DMX with
RDM dimming
to < 0.1% 1
DALI DALI Dimming
to 1% 1
EDM Lutron Hi-Lume
EcoSystem
Dimming to 1% 1
NX Lighting Controls
Networked Wireless
NXW NX Networked
Wireless Radio
Module NXRM2